

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION ROADWAY ITEMS	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		(1) BIDDER N.B. West		(2) BIDDER Pace Construction Co., LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Contracting Co., Inc.		and Excavating Inc.	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	197	\$3.00	\$ 591.00	\$80.00	\$ 15,760.00	\$57.00	\$ 11,229.00
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	22	\$45.00	\$ 990.00	\$150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$27.50	\$ 605.00
203-10.30	Grading Permit	L.S.	1	\$141.09	\$ 141.09	\$1.00	\$ 1.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	197	\$6.00	\$ 1,182.00	\$5.00	\$ 985.00	\$2.30	\$ 453.10
309-12.38	Concrete Base (8" Reinforced), Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	197	\$90.00	\$ 17,730.00	\$120.00	\$ 23,640.00	\$205.00	\$ 40,385.00
409-15.31	Polymer Modified Asphalt Emulsion (CHFRS-2P)	Gal.	44859	\$3.10	\$ 139,062.90	\$3.25	\$ 145,791.75	\$2.60	\$ 116,633.40
412-10.10	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, Micro Milling	S.Y.	70841	\$1.25	\$ 88,551.25	\$1.85	\$ 131,055.85	\$1.20	\$ 85,009.20
412-20.30	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 30" Width	S.Y.	7738	\$7.00	\$ 54,166.00	\$6.20	\$ 47,975.60	\$3.05	\$ 23,600.90
412-20.72	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 72" Width	S.Y.	552	\$8.50	\$ 4,692.00	\$6.25	\$ 3,450.00	\$3.05	\$ 1,683.60
414-32.00	Ultrathin bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	224297	\$5.10	\$ 1,143,914.70	\$4.30	\$ 964,477.10	\$5.25	\$ 1,177,559.25
414-39.00	Filling Surface Irregularities for UBWC (Greater than 1" Depth)	S.Y.	1712	\$11.00	\$ 18,832.00	\$20.50	\$ 35,096.00	\$19.00	\$ 32,528.00
604-20.26	Adjust Grate Inlet to Grade	Each	3	\$250.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	72	\$300.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$240.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$115.00	\$ 8,280.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$21,014.65	\$ 21,014.65
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$780.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$350.00	\$ 700.00
613-10.90	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	144	\$144.00	\$ 20,736.00	\$220.00	\$ 31,680.00	\$278.00	\$ 40,032.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00
806-45.02	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit	Each	64	\$65.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$60.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$65.00	\$ 4,160.00
806-45.03	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit	Each	7	\$100.00	\$ 700.00	\$80.00	\$ 560.00	\$85.00	\$ 595.00
806-45.04	Inlet Protection Device, Triple Unit	Each	1	\$120.00	\$ 120.00	\$125.00	\$ 125.00	\$130.00	\$ 130.00
806-45.05	Inlet Protection Device, Grated Unit	Each	11	\$60.00	\$ 660.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$200.00	\$ 2,200.00
SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$ 1,633,138.94		\$ 1,640,927.30		\$ 1,732,599.10
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS									
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In 3/4" Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	1246	\$0.36	\$ 448.56	\$0.40	\$ 498.40	\$0.40	\$ 498.40
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	15425	\$4.50	\$ 69,412.50	\$3.30	\$ 50,902.50	\$3.30	\$ 50,902.50
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS					\$ 69,861.06		\$ 51,400.90		\$ 51,400.90
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 1,703,000.00		\$ 1,692,328.20		\$ 1,784,000.00
DBE REQUIRED 10%					10%		10%		10%